
Aberdeen & Stonehaven Yacht Club
Handicap, 2025 Skene Sunday series

Rank Type Hcap Helm Crew
Race
1

Race
2

Race
3

Race
4

Race
5

Race
6

Race
7

Race
8

Race
9

Race
10

Race
11

Race
12

Race
13

Race
14

Race
15

Race
16

Race
17

Race
18

Race
19

Race
20

Net
Pts

1 blaze 1030
Ian
Pittendreigh

(3) (3) 1.9/RDG 1.9/RDG (3) (2) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 1 1 1 1 (2) (3.5) (2) 1 1 (4) 1 1 11.8

2 OPTIMIST 1631
Ruben
Hernandez­
Woodd

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) 4 1 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 4 1 8 2 2 1 2 4 29

3
DEVOTI D­
Z

1029 Francis Neill (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 1 2 2 1 2 5 (6) (49/DNC) 6 3 (7) 3.5 6 (7) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 31.5

4 LASER 1104
Alastair
Higgins

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 3.5/RDG 3.5/RDG 3 1 2 2 3.5/RDG 3.5/RDG 6 7 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 35

5 BLAZE 1030
John
DEACON

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 1 3 7 8 5 3 2 4 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 4.1/RDG 4.1/RDG (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 41.2

6 STREAKER 1124 David Parkin (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 1 2 (7) 6 4 6 5 6 1 (8) 5.3/RDG 5.3/RDG (10) (8) 41.6

7 LASER 1104 David SMITH 4.2/RDG 4.2/RDG 2 5 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 5 7 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 4 3 6 2 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 42.4

8 BLAZE 1030 Phil Rose 5 (7) 3 3 4 5 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (8) 4 (8) 2 (12) (11) 7 6 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 4 (16/RET) 43

9
DEVOTI D­
Z

1029 Rob Anderson (7) (6) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 5 3 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 3 5 (9) (9) 5 4.5 4 6 5 5 45.5

10 BLAZE 1030
Andrew
GRANT

8 9 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 6 7 6 6 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (10) (12) 3 4.5 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 3 2 54.5

11 LASER 1104 John Roach 9 8 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 6/RDG 6/RDG 6/RDG 6/RDG (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 7 3 6 3 60

12 LASER 1104
Hamish
MCLULLICH

4 5 5 7 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (9) (9) 7 (8) (8) 8 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 8 8 7.2/RDG 7.2/RDG 66.4

13 LASER 1104
Andrew
MacPherson

(11) (10) 7 8 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 8 7 (11) (10) 9 10 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 9 (12/DSQ) 9 9 9 (16/RET) 85

14
LASER
RADI

1154 Joshua Brown (49/DNC) 1 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 5 4 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 3 5 11 9 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 10.9/RDG 10.9/RDG 108.8

15 RS Aero 5 1139 Donald Smith 2 2 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 4 4 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 15.6/RDG 15.6/RDG (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 5 10 49/DNC 49/DNC 156.2

16
RS FEVA
XL

1244 Cam Ritchie Finn Ritchie (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 3 2 49/DNC 49/DNC 10 7 7 6.5 231.5

17 BLAZE 1030 John Roach (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 8 4 8 8 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 11 10 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 245

18 LASER 1104 Nick Bannister 12 13 9 9 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 10 9 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 258

19
DEVOTI D­
Z

1029 Niel Ritchie 26.9/RDG 26.9/RDG (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 1 10 49/DNC 49/DNC 3 5 49/DNC 49/DNC 268.8

20 LASER 4.7 1216 Naomi Moran (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 28.8/RDG 28.8/RDG 12 8 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 8 6.5 288.1

21 RS 200 1050
Hamish
MCLULLICH

Julie
McLullich

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 7 9 9 9 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 14/RET 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 293

22 RS 800 799 Elsie Munro
Scott
Munro

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) 10 11/DNF 9 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 14 16 (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 305

23 Topper Mag 1175 Tom Massie
Jamie
Massie

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 15 15 49/DNC 49/DNC 11 12 49/DNC 49/DNC 347

24 2000 1121 Ethan Twist L Edwards (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 10 49/DNC 16 14 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 383

25 RS 400 942 Colin DAVIES (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 39.1/RDG 39.1/RDG 13/DNF 6 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 391.2

26
DEVOTI D­
Z

1029 Scott Munro 1 4 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 397

27
DEVOTI D­
Z

1029 Berry Berhane (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 39.9/RDG 39.9/RDG 13 12 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 398.8

28
LASER
RADI

1154 David Frame (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 4 7 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 403

29 LASER 1104
Mark
Moynagh

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) 6 6 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 404

30 OPTIMIST 1631 Finn Ritchie 6 11 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 409

31 OPTIMIST 1631
Leon
Hernandez­
Woodd

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 13 5 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 410

32
LASER
RADI

1154 Nick Bannister (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 10 11 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 413

33 OPTIMIST 1631 Cam Ritchie 10 12 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 414

34
RS FEVA
XL

1244
Rebecca
Hodgkins

Lilly
Winkelmann

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 11 12 415

35
LASER
RADI

1104
Aleksei
Wishart

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 12 11 49/DNC 49/DNC 415

36 LASER 1104
Daniel
Clarkson

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 11 13 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 416

37 LASER 4.7 1216 Elsie Munro 13 14 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 419

38 TOPPER 1363 Ethan Twist (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 9 450

39 TOPPER 1363
Lucas
Edwards

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 10 451

40 29er 900 Rebecca Andrei (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 10 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 451

41 TOPPER 1363 Emma Ololeye (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 11 452

42 TOPPER 1363 Megan Wood (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 13 454

43 MIRROR 1368 Chris Perry
Megan
Perry

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 13/DNF (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 454

44= LASER 1104
Andreij
Ghencea

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) 13/DNF (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 454

44= LASER 1104
Ethan
Slupinski

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) 13/DNF (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 454

46 LASER 1104
Aleksei
Wishart

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 14/RET 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 455

47 29er 900
Duncan
Mackenzie

Ethan
Slupinski

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 17 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 458

48 EUROPE 1140 Craig EVANS (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/RDG 49/RDG 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 490
20 races sailed, 10 races counted. 245 boats in the class, 48 boats with a result in the series. Handicap system RYA_PY

Results by HalSail, calculated on 29 May 2025 at 16:01:28



Aberdeen & Stonehaven Yacht Club
Handicap, 2025 Skene Sunday series

Rank Type Hcap Helm Crew
Race
1

Race
2

Race
3

Race
4

Race
5

Race
6

Race
7

Race
8

Race
9

Race
10

Race
11

Race
12

Race
13

Race
14

Race
15

Race
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Race
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Race
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Race
19

Race
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Net
Pts

1 blaze 1030
Ian
Pittendreigh

(3) (3) 1.9/RDG 1.9/RDG (3) (2) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 1 1 1 1 (2) (3.5) (2) 1 1 (4) 1 1 11.8

2 OPTIMIST 1631
Ruben
Hernandez­
Woodd

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) 4 1 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 4 1 8 2 2 1 2 4 29

3
DEVOTI D­
Z

1029 Francis Neill (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 1 2 2 1 2 5 (6) (49/DNC) 6 3 (7) 3.5 6 (7) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 31.5

4 LASER 1104
Alastair
Higgins

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 3.5/RDG 3.5/RDG 3 1 2 2 3.5/RDG 3.5/RDG 6 7 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 35

5 BLAZE 1030
John
DEACON

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 1 3 7 8 5 3 2 4 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 4.1/RDG 4.1/RDG (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 41.2

6 STREAKER 1124 David Parkin (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 1 2 (7) 6 4 6 5 6 1 (8) 5.3/RDG 5.3/RDG (10) (8) 41.6

7 LASER 1104 David SMITH 4.2/RDG 4.2/RDG 2 5 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 5 7 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 4 3 6 2 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 42.4

8 BLAZE 1030 Phil Rose 5 (7) 3 3 4 5 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (8) 4 (8) 2 (12) (11) 7 6 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 4 (16/RET) 43

9
DEVOTI D­
Z

1029 Rob Anderson (7) (6) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 5 3 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 3 5 (9) (9) 5 4.5 4 6 5 5 45.5

10 BLAZE 1030
Andrew
GRANT

8 9 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 6 7 6 6 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (10) (12) 3 4.5 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 3 2 54.5

11 LASER 1104 John Roach 9 8 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 6/RDG 6/RDG 6/RDG 6/RDG (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 7 3 6 3 60

12 LASER 1104
Hamish
MCLULLICH

4 5 5 7 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (9) (9) 7 (8) (8) 8 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 8 8 7.2/RDG 7.2/RDG 66.4

13 LASER 1104
Andrew
MacPherson

(11) (10) 7 8 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 8 7 (11) (10) 9 10 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 9 (12/DSQ) 9 9 9 (16/RET) 85

14
LASER
RADI

1154 Joshua Brown (49/DNC) 1 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 5 4 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 3 5 11 9 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 10.9/RDG 10.9/RDG 108.8

15 RS Aero 5 1139 Donald Smith 2 2 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 4 4 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 15.6/RDG 15.6/RDG (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 5 10 49/DNC 49/DNC 156.2

16
RS FEVA
XL

1244 Cam Ritchie Finn Ritchie (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 3 2 49/DNC 49/DNC 10 7 7 6.5 231.5

17 BLAZE 1030 John Roach (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 8 4 8 8 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 11 10 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 245

18 LASER 1104 Nick Bannister 12 13 9 9 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 10 9 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 258

19
DEVOTI D­
Z

1029 Niel Ritchie 26.9/RDG 26.9/RDG (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 1 10 49/DNC 49/DNC 3 5 49/DNC 49/DNC 268.8

20 LASER 4.7 1216 Naomi Moran (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 28.8/RDG 28.8/RDG 12 8 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 8 6.5 288.1

21 RS 200 1050
Hamish
MCLULLICH

Julie
McLullich

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 7 9 9 9 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 14/RET 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 293

22 RS 800 799 Elsie Munro
Scott
Munro

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) 10 11/DNF 9 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 14 16 (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 305

23 Topper Mag 1175 Tom Massie
Jamie
Massie

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 15 15 49/DNC 49/DNC 11 12 49/DNC 49/DNC 347

24 2000 1121 Ethan Twist L Edwards (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 10 49/DNC 16 14 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 383

25 RS 400 942 Colin DAVIES (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 39.1/RDG 39.1/RDG 13/DNF 6 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 391.2

26
DEVOTI D­
Z

1029 Scott Munro 1 4 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 397

27
DEVOTI D­
Z

1029 Berry Berhane (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 39.9/RDG 39.9/RDG 13 12 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 398.8

28
LASER
RADI

1154 David Frame (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 4 7 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 403

29 LASER 1104
Mark
Moynagh

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) 6 6 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 404

30 OPTIMIST 1631 Finn Ritchie 6 11 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 409

31 OPTIMIST 1631
Leon
Hernandez­
Woodd

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 13 5 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 410

32
LASER
RADI

1154 Nick Bannister (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 10 11 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 413

33 OPTIMIST 1631 Cam Ritchie 10 12 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 414

34
RS FEVA
XL

1244
Rebecca
Hodgkins

Lilly
Winkelmann

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 11 12 415

35
LASER
RADI

1104
Aleksei
Wishart

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 12 11 49/DNC 49/DNC 415

36 LASER 1104
Daniel
Clarkson

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 11 13 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 416

37 LASER 4.7 1216 Elsie Munro 13 14 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 419

38 TOPPER 1363 Ethan Twist (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 9 450

39 TOPPER 1363
Lucas
Edwards

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 10 451

40 29er 900 Rebecca Andrei (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 10 (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 451

41 TOPPER 1363 Emma Ololeye (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 11 452

42 TOPPER 1363 Megan Wood (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 13 454

43 MIRROR 1368 Chris Perry
Megan
Perry

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 13/DNF (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 454

44= LASER 1104
Andreij
Ghencea

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) 13/DNF (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 454

44= LASER 1104
Ethan
Slupinski

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) 13/DNF (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 454

46 LASER 1104
Aleksei
Wishart

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 14/RET 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 455

47 29er 900
Duncan
Mackenzie

Ethan
Slupinski

(49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 17 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 458

48 EUROPE 1140 Craig EVANS (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) (49/DNC) 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/RDG 49/RDG 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 49/DNC 490
20 races sailed, 10 races counted. 245 boats in the class, 48 boats with a result in the series. Handicap system RYA_PY

Results by HalSail, calculated on 29 May 2025 at 16:01:28


